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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 13:18 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Pionirska 2006-2007

1. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.20 234 43.07 47.13
2. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:30.43 232 42.02 48.41
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:30.85 229 41.93 48.92
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:32.12 219 43.88 48.24
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:32.64 216 45.26 47.38
6. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:33.98 207 44.30 49.68
7. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:34.15 206 46.08 48.07
8. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.98 200 44.85 50.13
9. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:36.39 192 45.33 51.06

10. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:39.32 175 46.29 53.03
11. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:39.44 174 45.93 53.51
12. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:41.64 163 48.71 52.93
13. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:44.26 151 48.68 55.58
14. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:45.23 147 49.97 55.26
15. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 1:54.75 113 53.56 1:01.19
16. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:57.98 104 56.17 1:01.81
17. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:59.25 101 57.08 1:02.17
18. NIKOLIĆ, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 2:05.51 86 58.59 1:06.92
19. MILIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:22.80 59 1:06.64 1:16.16

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:32.11 43.49 48.62
DSQ LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:41.39 47.93 53.46
DSQ PESIC, Milos 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.98 54.14 1:04.84
DSQ MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:11.55 1:00.11 1:11.44

Kadetska 2004-2005

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:13.49 433 35.23 38.26
2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.96 324 38.25 42.71
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.84 291 39.14 44.70
4. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.90 271 40.70 45.20
5. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:41.67 163 47.39 54.28
6. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:42.49 159 49.42 53.07
7. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:48.07 136 50.27 57.80
8. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 1:55.02 113 52.90 1:02.12

DSQ JOVIC, Djordje 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:35.07 45.70 49.37
DSQ LABUS, Andrija 04 Dubocica 1:47.12 51.37 55.75
DSQ LAZIC, Dimitrije 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:00.86 55.29 1:05.57

Mlađa juniorska 2002-2003

1. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:17.33 371 36.59 40.74
2. JOIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:18.85 350 37.18 41.67
3. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.89 301 39.83 43.06
4. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:24.39 286 39.52 44.87
5. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:27.98 252 38.74 49.24
6. SAPIC, David 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:28.00 252 40.90 47.10

DSQ ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:16.62 36.28 40.34

Starija juniorska 2000-2001

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.44 536 33.61 34.83
2. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.64 509 32.95 36.69
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:18.77 351 36.71 42.06
4. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:24.76 282 40.45 44.31

DSQ JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.58 37.76 42.82
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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 7, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.44 536 33.61 34.83
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Pk Viking Paracin 1:09.62 509 32.10 37.52
3. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.64 509 32.95 36.69
4. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.84 444 34.23 38.61
5. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.10 440 34.78 38.32
6. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:13.49 433 35.23 38.26
7. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:17.33 371 36.59 40.74
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:18.77 351 36.71 42.06
9. JOIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:18.85 350 37.18 41.67

10. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.96 324 38.25 42.71
11. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.89 301 39.83 43.06
12. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.84 291 39.14 44.70
13. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:24.39 286 39.52 44.87
14. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:24.76 282 40.45 44.31
15. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.90 271 40.70 45.20
16. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:27.98 252 38.74 49.24
17. SAPIC, David 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:28.00 252 40.90 47.10
18. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.20 234 43.07 47.13
19. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:30.43 232 42.02 48.41
20. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:30.85 229 41.93 48.92
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:32.12 219 43.88 48.24
22. JOIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:32.64 216 45.26 47.38
23. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:33.98 207 44.30 49.68
24. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:34.15 206 46.08 48.07
25. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.98 200 44.85 50.13
26. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:36.39 192 45.33 51.06
27. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:39.32 175 46.29 53.03
28. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:39.44 174 45.93 53.51
29. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:41.64 163 48.71 52.93
30. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:41.67 163 47.39 54.28
31. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:42.49 159 49.42 53.07
32. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:44.26 151 48.68 55.58
33. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:45.23 147 49.97 55.26
34. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:48.07 136 50.27 57.80
35. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 1:54.75 113 53.56 1:01.19
36. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 1:55.02 113 52.90 1:02.12
37. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:57.98 104 56.17 1:01.81
38. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:59.25 101 57.08 1:02.17
39. NIKOLIĆ, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 2:05.51 86 58.59 1:06.92
40. MILIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:22.80 59 1:06.64 1:16.16

DSQ ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:16.62 36.28 40.34
DSQ JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.58 37.76 42.82
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:32.11 43.49 48.62
DSQ JOVIC, Djordje 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:35.07 45.70 49.37
DSQ LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:41.39 47.93 53.46
DSQ LABUS, Andrija 04 Dubocica 1:47.12 51.37 55.75
DSQ PESIC, Milos 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.98 54.14 1:04.84
DSQ LAZIC, Dimitrije 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:00.86 55.29 1:05.57
DSQ MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 2:03.11 56.74 1:06.37
DSQ MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:11.55 1:00.11 1:11.44


